
CHAUDARY RANBIR SINGH UNIVERSITY, JIND

RESULT SHEET FOR: B.Sc IVth Sem | MEDICAL EXAMINATION - May, 2024  2023 - 2024
Result Declaration Date 08/08/2024   Event : May, 2024

ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT FATHER'S
NAME   MOTHER'S NAME   CATEGORY STATUS ROLL NO

ENROLL NO. SUBJECTS MAX.
MARKS

MIN.
MARKS

THEO
OBT.

PRACTICAL
OBT.

INTERNAL
OBT.

RC
GR

TOTAL
EACH SUB RESULT/DIV

1617 - Govt. College, V.P.O Alewa
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8569511
221617106001

ANJALI SHIV KUMAR SUMAN GEN REGULAR 8569511

MBOT04(I) Biology and Diversity of Seed Plants-II 50 18 27 -- 9 36
MBOT04(II) Plant Embryology 50 18 27 -- 9 36
MBOT04(III) Practicals (Annually) Semester-III & IV 100 35 84 84

MCH04(I) Inorganic Chemistry 40 14 12 -- 8 20
MCH04(II) Physical Chemistry 40 14 23 -- 8 31
MCH04(III) Organic Chemistry 40 14 18 -- 6 24
MCH04(IV) Practicals 60 21 44 44

MHIN04 Hindi 50 18 35 -- 8 43
MZO04(I) Life and Diversity of Chordates-II 50 18 17 -- 9 26
MZO04(II) Mammalian Physiology-II 50 18 20 -- 9 29
MZO04(III) Practical 100 35 94 94

SEM TOTAL : 630 221 467
PREVIOUS MARKS FIRST SEM : /  SECOND SEM : /  THIRD SEM : / GRAND TOTAL : 467/630 PASS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-

8569512
221617106002

MANISHA DARSHAN
SINGH

MAHINDERO SC REGULAR 8569512

MBOT04(I) Biology and Diversity of Seed Plants-II 50 18 32 -- 9 41
MBOT04(II) Plant Embryology 50 18 32 -- 8 40
MBOT04(III) Practicals (Annually) Semester-III & IV 100 35 85 85

MCH04(I) Inorganic Chemistry 40 14 17 -- 7 24
MCH04(II) Physical Chemistry 40 14 23 -- 8 31
MCH04(III) Organic Chemistry 40 14 18 -- 7 25
MCH04(IV) Practicals 60 21 46 46

MHIN04 Hindi 50 18 32 -- 8 40
MZO04(I) Life and Diversity of Chordates-II 50 18 24 -- 8 32
MZO04(II) Mammalian Physiology-II 50 18 26 -- 8 34
MZO04(III) Practical 100 35 92 92

SEM TOTAL : 630 221 490
PREVIOUS MARKS FIRST SEM : /  SECOND SEM : /  THIRD SEM : / GRAND TOTAL : 490/630 PASS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-
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ROLL NO. NAME OF STUDENT FATHER'S
NAME   MOTHER'S NAME   CATEGORY STATUS ROLL NO
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MARKS
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SESSIONAL
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TOTAL
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1617 - Govt. College, V.P.O Alewa
  ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

8569513
221617106003

RAKHEE RAMBIR SHEELA DEVI GEN REGULAR 8569513

MBOT04(I) Biology and Diversity of Seed Plants-II 50 18 29 -- 9 38
MBOT04(II) Plant Embryology 50 18 26 -- 10 36
MBOT04(III) Practicals (Annually) Semester-III & IV 100 35 88 88

MCH04(I) Inorganic Chemistry 40 14 18 -- 8 26
MCH04(II) Physical Chemistry 40 14 21 -- 8 29
MCH04(III) Organic Chemistry 40 14 22 -- 6 28
MCH04(IV) Practicals 60 21 45 45

MHIN04 Hindi 50 18 32 -- 8 40
MZO04(I) Life and Diversity of Chordates-II 50 18 21 -- 9 30
MZO04(II) Mammalian Physiology-II 50 18 23 -- 8 31
MZO04(III) Practical 100 35 91 91

SEM TOTAL : 630 221 482
PREVIOUS MARKS FIRST SEM : /  SECOND SEM : /  THIRD SEM : / GRAND TOTAL : 482/630 PASS

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------------
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